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Jerred
Shane
Eric
Mark
Thomas
Grace
Tyler
Jamie
Caleb
Ryan
Geovanni
Stephan
Ken
Peggianne
Joshua
John
Jeff
Aaron
Ryan
Daniel
russell
Megan
Robert
Jonathan
Dimas
Brita
Michael
Criss
Michael
Beth
Brian

Last Name
Edgar
McKenna
Elliott
Nattress
Worley
Charron
June
Morris
Elliott
Howard
Velazquez
Vickers
Killingbeck
Dominguez
Hedges
Mausling
Hopkins
Eagan
Kohlbecker
Bistriceanu
walker
McClure
McClure
Wright
Dominguez
Velazquez
Daniels
Cleveland
Wescott
Dudley
Bettis

Soldier Shuffle 5K Fun Run

Bib

15
79
165
164
102
67

65
78
82
95
171
58
66
90
93
84

64
80
127
125
112
94
24
16

163
148
83

Full Results - All

Place
Div
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5K

Division

Age 31-40
Age 41-50
Age 31-40
Age 31-40
Age 18-30

Age 17-Under

Age 18-30
Age 31-40
Age 18-30
Age 18-30
Age 18-30
Age 51+

Age 51+

Age 51+

Age 18-30
Age 41-50
Age 51+

Age 31-40
Age 31-40
Age 18-30
Age 31-40

Age 17-Under

Age 41-50
Age 51+

Age 51+

Age 31-40
Age 31-40
Age 31-40
Age 41-50
Age 31-40
Age 31-40

7/21/2018

Place
Gender Gender Chip Time
1 M 19:55.244
2 M 21:24.866
3 M 21:54.430
4 M 22:39.100
5 M 22:48.065
1 F 22:53.337
6 M 23:31.211
2 F 23:37.230
7 M 23:50.966
8 M 23:51.117
9 M 23:51.224
10 M 23:56.295
11 M 23:57.524
3 F 23:59.884
12 M 24:03.189
13 M 24:09.866
14 M 24:18.036
15 M 24:21.031
16 M 24:29.905
17 M 25:08.836
18 M 25:11.721
4 F 25:15.329
19 M 25:15.488
20 M 25:31.137
21 M 26:02.397
5 F 26:15.544
22 M 26:18.163
23 M 26:20.264
24 M 26:37.074
6 F 26:41.876
25 M 26:54.721

Gun Time
19:56.141
21:31.753
21:58.374
22:44.330
22:50.401
22:59.240
23:33.953
23:38.193
23:54.720
23:52.556
23:56.631
24:02.710
24:00.538
24:07.692
24:09.721
24:14.738
24:19.983
24:29.624
24:30.269
25:19.636
25:19.154
25:20.013
25:20.310
25:38.454
26:11.961
26:21.543
26:19.387
26:21.494
26:44.749
26:45.915
26:59.342
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Place

OA First Name

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Annie
brandon
Bree
Randy
Susan
Martyn
Adam
Josiah
Joe
Chad
KIM
Krystal
Micah
Kevin
Paul
Allistair
Nicholas
Don
Glen
Kent
Jaiden
Wei Yeeng
George
Stephanie
Kira
Dan
Jakob
Russell
Eric
Joey
Philip

Last Name
Simmons
burgess
Burgess
Burgess
Tater
Kazak
Schumacher
Mott

Bost

Stone
DIXON
Cleveland
Norton
Maybon
Lucas
Lucas

Gulick Mcmillan

Hoxsey
Martin
Ness
Miller

Ng
Tomlinson
Gulick
Tank
Lister
Stavenau
Johnson
Sarensen
Quitugua
Mohlke

Soldier Shuffle 5K Fun Run

Bib
150
132
131
140
136
71
10
149
167
86
155
22
103
6
159
160
151
162
126
137
105
40
7
153
12
166
13
119
114
157
77

5K

Full Results - All

Place
Div Division

1
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10

Age 41-50
Age 31-40
Age 17-Under
Age 51+

Age 31-40
Age 18-30
Age 31-40
Age 31-40
Age 51+

Age 41-50
Age 51+

Age 31-40
Age 17-Under
Age 41-50
Age 41-50
Age 17-Under
Age 17-Under
Age 51+

Age 51+

Age 51+

Age 17-Under
Age 31-40
Age 41-50
Age 41-50
Age 31-40
Age 41-50
Age 18-30
Age 51+

Age 41-50
Age 17-Under
Age 18-30

7/21/2018

Place
Gender Gender Chip Time
7 F 26:55.131
26 M 27:02.165
8 F 27:02.187
27 M 27:03.578
9 F 27:06.805
28 M 27:18.953
29 M 27:20.307
30 M 27:20.462
31 M 27:28.354
32 M 27:28.812
33 M 27:29.451
10 F 27:36.567
34 M 27:36.827
35 M 27:46.095
36 M 27:51.391
37 M 27:51.922
38 M 28:01.642
39 M 28:11.199
40 M 28:11.314
41 M 28:32.856
42 M 28:48.608
11 F 29:10.665
43 M 29:19.596
12 F 29:22.047
13 F 29:25.339
44 M 29:35.753
45 M 29:42.527
46 M 29:43.838
47 M 30:00.511
48 M 30:24.000
49 M 30:47.740

Gun Time
27:02.699
27:11.337
27:11.163
27:12.218
27:20.761
27:35.488
27:36.255
27:35.910
27:30.024
27:33.902
27:35.547
27:46.910
27:44.889
28:03.076
27:52.076
27:51.922
28:15.666
28:15.987
28:22.516
28:36.531
29:02.487
29:13.730
29:36.720
29:36.760
29:40.247
29:52.957
29:58.381
29:52.973
30:14.537
30:24.000
31:03.282
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Place

OA
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
a0
91

92
93
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First Name
Kally
Kevin
Suzanne
Dustin
Wyatt
Steven
Christopher
Tandy
brenda
Ryan
Jodi
Maisie
Jared
Jen

Ron
Jamie
TERRI
Pam
Shelby
Scott
Taylynn
Sean
Miranda
Margo
Sara
Diane
Juanita
Diana
Orsyn
Kegan
Jodi

Last Name
Fish

Shaw
Shaw
Dyer
Burgess
Charron
Maybon
Killingbeck
burgess
Reeser
Kohlbecker
Williams
Gilstad
Gisltad
Dillon
Simpson
GEHRING
Harris
Hughes
Frazier
Borovatz
Mendiola
Chavoya
Smedshammer
Sarensen
Traub
Davila
Loosli
Loosli
Bertram
Burgess

Soldier Shuffle 5K Fun Run

Bib
31
96
60

115

130
91
72

172

133

143
33

106

117

118

170
111
120
62
139
138
124
156
122
39
113
55
134
44
108
28
141

5K
Full Results - All
Place
Div Division
1 Age 18-30
13 Age 51+
2 Age 51+
13 Age 31-40
6 Age 17-Under
11 Age 41-50
11 Age 18-30
3 Age 41-50
2  Age 18-30
14 Age 31-40
8 Age 31-40
4  Age 17-Under
15 Age 31-40
9 Age 31-40
14 Age 51+
4  Age 41-50
3 Age 51+
4 Age 51+
3  Age 18-30
12 Age 18-30
4  Age 18-30
7 Age 17-Under
5 Age 18-30
10 Age 31-40
11 Age 31-40
5 Age 51+
5 Age 41-50
12 Age 31-40
8 Age 17-Under
6 Age 18-30
6 Age 51+
7/21/2018

Place
Gender Gender Chip Time
14 F 30:47.868
50 M 30:54.821
15 F 30:54.828
51 M 31:01.206
52 M 31:01.535
53 M 31:14.359
54 M 31:26.868
16 F 31:45.424
17 F 32:04.642
55 M 32:21.952
18 F 32:31.615
19 F 32:55.275
56 M 32:55.390
20 F 32:55.399
57 M 33:12.861
21 F 33:23.438
22 F 33:23.490
23 F 33:57.695
24 F 34:27.273
58 M 34:27.587
25 F 34:33.704
59 M 34:37.461
26 F 34:40.979
27 F 34:48.120
28 F 34:48.187
29 F 35:30.453
30 F 35:35.547
31 F 36:01.785
60 M 36:32.779
32 F 36:42.637
33 F 36:49.302

Gun Time
31:03.229
30:59.900
30:59.649
31:27.832
31:31.245
31:33.346
31:43.138
31:55.103
32:14.350
32:47.966
32:32.620
33:17.020
33:07.874
33:07.899
33:22.320
33:36.300
33:36.383
34:00.336
34:53.471
34:53.287
34:55.139
34:54.710
34:54.024
35:03.063
35:02.938
35:33.349
35:47.028
36:15.183
36:45.716
36:58.982
37:21.961
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Place

OA
94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name
VICTORIA
Leah
Kathryn
Amanda
Valerie
Jennifer
Crystal
Corbin
Halee
Terry
Taylor
Danielle
Mackenzie
Brannon
Connie
David
Dana
Michelle
Cory
Jason

Lori
Kraemer
Marah
Lisa

Helen
Nichole
Dezarae
Nichole
Kaylene
SAMANTHA
Jim

Last Name
WRIGHT
Norton
Norton
Aberasturi
Walts
Gerard
Cantrell-Jones
Jones
Davis
Gulick
Gulick
Heitz
Heitz
Williams
Mangum
Hartley
Maybon
Hartley
Edwards
Gerard
Johnson
Sharpe
Johnson
Reeser
McClure
McClure
Green
Sisk

Brun
RITCHEY
DeVerteuil

Soldier Shuffle 5K Fun Run

Bib
32
104
59
35
46
41
47
11
158
14
152
38
135
87
63
17
45
18
147
85
121
69
25
142
128
129
37
154
43
42
97

5K

Full Results - All

Place

Div
13
5
7
14
6
15
7
16
7
15
6
16
7
12
8
13
8
9
17
18
10
13
8
17
8
9
18
9
19
20
16

Division

Age 31-40
Age 17-Under
Age 51+

Age 31-40
Age 41-50
Age 31-40
Age 41-50
Age 31-40
Age 18-30
Age 51+

Age 17-Under
Age 31-40
Age 17-Under
Age 41-50
Age 51+

Age 41-50
Age 41-50
Age 51+

Age 31-40
Age 31-40
Age 51+

Age 18-30
Age 18-30
Age 31-40
Age 17-Under
Age 41-50
Age 31-40
Age 18-30
Age 31-40
Age 31-40
Age 51+

7/21/2018

Place
Gender Gender Chip Time
34 F 37:38.157
35 F 38:27.725
36 F 38:30.637
37 F 40:00.963
38 F 40:01.083
39 F 40:02.574
40 F 40:03.457
61 M 40:03.634
41 F 40:04.191
62 M 41:07.637
42 F 41:07.953
43 F 41:28.873
44 F 41:29.304
63 M 43:42.891
45 F 48:28.899
64 M 50:12.972
46 F 50:13.908
47 F 50:14.356
65 M 50:15.303
66 M 50:48.974
48 F 51:06.944
67 M 51:07.684
49 F 51:08.198
50 F 51:31.019
51 F 52:05.230
52 F 52:29.508
53 F 53:08.324
54 F 53:33.859
55 F 53:34.451
56 F 53:34.942
68 M 53:40.488

Gun Time
37:48.953
38:41.417
38:45.005
40:18.882
40:18.959
40:14.308
40:24.969
40:25.343
40:15.737
41:32.962
41:33.116
41:58.525
41:58.706
44:04.602
48:55.954
50:50.451
50:48.684
50:48.472
50:51.693
51:01.116
51:31.888
51:33.338
51:33.142
52:00.468
52:25.249
52:49.100
53:41.594
53:54.241
53:57.301
53:57.301
54:17.729
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Place
OA
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name
Mary Alberto Dambitis-Oviedo
Alex Graham
Abby Pitchford
Bryce Pitchford
Trina Higgins
Taylor Higgins
Bradie Fillmore
Trindyn Loosli
Isabella Beattie
Shaelyn Cuevas
Shawn Stevenson
Cathi Higgins
Samantha Grogan
Helene Stover
Trey Stover
Rich Stover
Leonila Sablan
Janice Cuff
Eileen Joyce
Kristen Choate
Janette Stevenson
Ravyn Loosli
Damon Loosli
bruce walden
Burl Bailey
Nathaniel Loomis
Amanda Justus
Melanie Ranadey
Nahomi Velasquez
Jessica Pauley
Katie Johnson

Soldier Shuffle 5K Fun Run

Bib
61
101
169
168
53
29
116
109
110
30
145
52
161
36
100

26
56
57
144
146
107
92

19
20
21
23
27
34

5K

Full Results - All

Place

Div
11
9
9
19
10
10
11
10
10
12
14
11
11
21
11
17
13
12
13
14
12
12
15
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 51+

Age 17-Under
Age 17-Under
Age 31-40
Age 41-50
Age 18-30
Age 18-30
Age 17-Under
Age 17-Under
Age 18-30
Age 41-50
Age 41-50
Age 17-Under
Age 31-40
Age 17-Under
Age 51+

Age 18-30
Age 51+

Age 51+

Age 18-30
Age 41-50
Age 17-Under
Age 41-50
Age 51+

Age 51+

Age 31-40
Age 31-40
Age 31-40
Age 18-30
Age 18-30
Age 31-40

7/21/2018

Place
Gender Gender Chip Time
57 F 53:41.449
69 M 53:42.190
58 F 54:03.775
70 M 54:04.059
59 F 54:42.670
60 F 54:43.030
61 F 54:43.831
71 M 55:19.379
62 F 55:22.223
63 F 55:26.606
72 M 55:50.022
64 F 55:52.887
65 F 56:29.630
66 F 56:50.479
73 M 56:52.681
74 M 56:54.462
67 F 58:50.381
68 F 58:55.337
69 F 59:03.796
70 F 59:07.941
71 F 59:15.784
72 F 59:16.700
75 M 59:37.242
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000

Gun Time
54:17.127
54:21.231
54:46.302
54:46.030
55:13.384
55:13.717
55:13.713
55:41.266
55:41.000
55:45.128
56:25.262
56:27.631
56:53.400
57:27.070
57:26.882
57:26.660
59:31.591
59:35.944
59:44.697
59:44.609
59:51.537
59:40.477

1:00:00.957
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Brenda
Janel
Tara
Cullen
Dakota
Brett
Ethan
Brandon
Brad
Dustin
Albert
Martin
Guy
Alex
Barry
Carolanne
brandi

Last Name
walden
Green
Rosales
Eckhart
Woodwick
Stover
Krabbendam
Rodriguez
Ballard
Giesbrecht
Savala
Rosales
Mangum
Bailey
Edmiston
Rummel
Shoemaker

Soldier Shuffle 5K Fun Run

48
50
51
68
70
73
74
75
76
81
88
89
98
99

Full Results - All

5K

Place
Bib Div Division

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

123 DNS
173 DNS
174 DNS

Age 41-50
Age 41-50
Age 41-50
Age 18-30
Age 18-30
Age 18-30
Age 18-30
Age 18-30
Age 18-30
Age 31-40
Age 41-50
Age 41-50
Age 51+

Age 17-Under

Age 31-40
Age 51+
Age 41-50

7/21/2018

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA
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13
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
23
24
25
27
28
29
31
33
35
37
38
39
40

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Jerred
Shane
Eric
Mark
Thomas
Tyler
Caleb
Ryan
Geovanni
Stephan
Ken
Joshua
John
Jeff
Aaron
Ryan
Daniel
russell
Robert
Jonathan
Dimas
Michael
Criss
Michael
Brian
brandon
Randy
Martyn
Adam
Josiah
Joe

Edgar
McKenna
Elliott
Nattress
Worley
June
Elliott
Howard
Velazquez
Vickers
Killingbeck
Hedges
Mausling
Hopkins
Eagan
Kohlbecker
Bistriceanu
walker
McClure
Wright
Dominguez
Daniels
Cleveland
Wescott
Bettis
burgess
Burgess
Kazak
Schumacher
Mott

Bost

Soldier Shuffle 5K Fun Run

Bib

15
79
165
164
67
65
78
82
95
171
66
90
93
84

64
80
125
112
94
16

163
83
132
140
71
10
149
167

Full Results - Male

Place

5K

Div Division
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Age 31-40
Age 41-50
Age 31-40
Age 31-40
Age 18-30
Age 18-30
Age 18-30
Age 18-30
Age 18-30
Age 51+

Age 51+

Age 18-30
Age 41-50
Age 51+

Age 31-40
Age 31-40
Age 18-30
Age 31-40
Age 41-50
Age 51+

Age 51+

Age 31-40
Age 31-40
Age 41-50
Age 31-40
Age 31-40
Age 51+

Age 18-30
Age 31-40
Age 31-40
Age 51+

7/21/2018

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

NN MNMNMNDNNMMDNMMNMNMNMNMNNARA A A A A A A A -
8'«\300\lovcnAwm—\oooo\lovcn.bwm_\oﬁom\l@mhwl\)—\

31

=TI ZSESESZEIEESISEESEESESEESEESEEEEEEELESELELE S

19:55.244
21:24.866
21:54.430
22:39.100
22:48.065
23:31.211
23:50.966
23:51.117
23:51.224
23:56.295
23:57.524
24:03.189
24:09.866
24:18.036
24:21.031
24:29.905
25:08.836
25:11.721
25:15.488
25:31.137
26:02.397
26:18.163
26:20.264
26:37.074
26:54.721
27:02.165
27:03.578
27:18.953
27:20.307
27:20.462
27:28.354

Gun Time
19:56.141
21:31.753
21:58.374
22:44.330
22:50.401
23:33.953
23:54.720
23:52.556
23:56.631
24:02.710
24:00.538
24:09.721
24:14.738
24:19.983
24:29.624
24:30.269
25:19.636
25:19.154
25:20.310
25:38.454
26:11.961
26:19.387
26:21.494
26:44.749
26:59.342
27:11.337
27:12.218
27:35.488
27:36.255
27:35.910
27:30.024
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Place
OA
41
42
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
54
57
58
59
60
61
62
64
66
67
68
69
72
75
77
82
84
91
101
103

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name
Chad
KIM
Micah
Kevin
Paul
Allistair
Nicholas
Don
Glen
Kent
Jaiden
George
Dan
Jakob
Russell
Eric
Joey
Philip
Kevin
Dustin
Wyatt
Steven
Christopher
Ryan
Jared
Ron
Scott
Sean
Orsyn
Corbin
Terry

Last Name
Stone
DIXON
Norton
Maybon
Lucas
Lucas
Gulick Mcmillan
Hoxsey
Martin
Ness
Miller
Tomlinson
Lister
Stavenau
Johnson
Sarensen
Quitugua
Mohlke
Shaw
Dyer
Burgess
Charron
Maybon
Reeser
Gilstad
Dillon
Frazier
Mendiola
Loosli
Jones
Gulick

Soldier Shuffle 5K Fun Run

Bib
86
155
103

159
160
151
162
126
137
105

166
13
119
114
157
77
96
115
130
91
72
143
117
170
138
156
108
11
14

Full

Place
Div
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16
15

5K
Results - Male

Division

Age 41-50
Age 51+

Age 17-Under
Age 41-50
Age 41-50
Age 17-Under
Age 17-Under
Age 51+

Age 51+

Age 51+

Age 17-Under
Age 41-50
Age 41-50
Age 18-30
Age 51+

Age 41-50
Age 17-Under
Age 18-30
Age 51+

Age 31-40
Age 17-Under
Age 41-50
Age 18-30
Age 31-40
Age 31-40
Age 51+

Age 18-30
Age 17-Under
Age 17-Under
Age 31-40
Age 51+

7/21/2018

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
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27:28.812
27:29.451
27:36.827
27:46.095
27:51.391
27:51.922
28:01.642
28:11.199
28:11.314
28:32.856
28:48.608
29:19.596
29:35.753
29:42.527
29:43.838
30:00.511
30:24.000
30:47.740
30:54.821
31:01.206
31:01.535
31:14.359
31:26.868
32:21.952
32:55.390
33:12.861
34:27.587
34:37.461
36:32.779
40:03.634
41:07.637

Gun Time
27:33.902
27:35.547
27:44.889
28:03.076
27:52.076
27:51.922
28:15.666
28:15.987
28:22.516
28:36.531
29:02.487
29:36.720
29:52.957
29:58.381
29:52.973
30:14.537
30:24.000
31:03.282
30:59.900
31:27.832
31:31.245
31:33.346
31:43.138
32:47.966
33:07.874
33:22.320
34:53.287
34:54.710
36:45.716
40:25.343
41:32.962
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Place
OA
107
109
112
113
115
124
126
128
132
135
139
140
147

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Brannon
David
Cory
Jason
Kraemer
Jim

Alex
Bryce
Trindyn
Shawn
Trey
Rich
Damon
bruce
Burl
Nathaniel
Cullen
Dakota
Brett
Ethan
Brandon
Brad
Dustin
Albert
Martin
Guy
Alex
Barry

Williams
Hartley
Edwards
Gerard
Sharpe
DeVerteuil
Graham
Pitchford
Loosli
Stevenson
Stover
Stover
Loosli
walden
Bailey
Loomis
Eckhart
Woodwick
Stover
Krabbendam
Rodriguez
Ballard
Giesbrecht
Savala
Rosales
Mangum
Bailey
Edmiston

Soldier Shuffle 5K Fun Run

Bib
87
17

147
85
69
97

101

168

109

145

100

92

19
68
70
73
74
75
76
81
88
89
98
99
123

5K

Full Results - Male

Place

Div
12
13
17
18
13
16
9
19
10
14
11
17
15
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 41-50
Age 41-50
Age 31-40
Age 31-40
Age 18-30
Age 51+

Age 17-Under
Age 31-40
Age 17-Under
Age 41-50
Age 17-Under
Age 51+

Age 41-50
Age 51+

Age 51+

Age 31-40
Age 18-30
Age 18-30
Age 18-30
Age 18-30
Age 18-30
Age 18-30
Age 31-40
Age 41-50
Age 41-50
Age 51+

Age 17-Under
Age 31-40

7/21/2018

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

=TI ZSEESEIEEIEIZESEESESEEEEESEEESEESEZELEESE L

43:42.891
50:12.972
50:15.303
50:48.974
51:07.684
53:40.488
53:42.190
54:04.059
55:19.379
55:50.022
56:52.681
56:54.462
59:37.242
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
44:04.602
50:50.451
50:51.693
51:01.116
51:33.338
54:17.729
54:21.231
54:46.030
55:41.266
56:25.262
57:26.882
57:26.660

1:00:00.957
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA

14
22
26
30
32
34
36
43
53
55
56
63
65
70
71
73
74
76
78
79
80
81
83
85
86
87
88
89
90

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name
Grace
Jamie
Peggianne
Megan
Brita

Beth
Annie
Bree
Susan
Krystal
Wei Yeeng
Stephanie
Kira

Kally
Suzanne
Tandy
brenda
Jodi
Maisie
Jen

Jamie
TERRI
Pam
Shelby
Taylynn
Miranda
Margo
Sara
Diane
Juanita
Diana

Last Name
Charron
Morris
Dominguez
McClure
Velazquez
Dudley
Simmons
Burgess
Tater
Cleveland
Ng

Gulick
Tank

Fish

Shaw
Killingbeck
burgess
Kohlbecker
Williams
Gisltad
Simpson
GEHRING
Harris
Hughes
Borovatz
Chavoya

Smedshammer

Sarensen
Traub
Davila
Loosli

Soldier Shuffle 5K Fun Run

102
2
58
127
24
148
150
131
136
22
40
153
12
31
60
172
133
33
106
118
111
120
62
139
124
122
39
113
55
134
44

5K

Full Results - Female

Place
Bib Div Division

1

AP OWOPRPOPPOPLPONWON_ANNOOAOPRW_L2OLONN-_ -

—
aod

RN
N

Age 17-Under

Age 31-40
Age 51+

Age 17-Under

Age 31-40
Age 31-40
Age 41-50

Age 17-Under

Age 31-40
Age 31-40
Age 31-40
Age 41-50
Age 31-40
Age 18-30
Age 51+

Age 41-50
Age 18-30
Age 31-40

Age 17-Under

Age 31-40
Age 41-50
Age 51+

Age 51+

Age 18-30
Age 18-30
Age 18-30
Age 31-40
Age 31-40
Age 51+

Age 41-50
Age 31-40

7/21/2018

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

3iscionidoeNoanwn

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

F

MTMTTTTMTTTTTTTTTT™TTTTTT T T T ™ T

22:53.337
23:37.230
23:59.884
25:15.329
26:15.544
26:41.876
26:55.131
27:02.187
27:06.805
27:36.567
29:10.665
20:22.047
29:25.339
30:47.868
30:54.828
31:45.424
32:04.642
32:31.615
32:55.275
32:55.399
33:23.438
33:23.490
33:57.695
34:27.273
34:33.704
34:40.979
34:48.120
34:48.187
35:30.453
35:35.547
36:01.785

Gun Time
22:59.240
23:38.193
24:07.692
25:20.013
26:21.543
26:45.915
27:02.699
27:11.163
27:20.761
27:46.910
29:13.730
29:36.760
29:40.247
31:03.229
30:59.649
31:55.103
32:14.350
32:32.620
33:17.020
33:07.899
33:36.300
33:36.383
34:00.336
34:53.471
34:55.139
34:54.024
35:03.063
35:02.938
35:33.349
35:47.028
36:15.183
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Soldier Shuffle 5K Fun Run
5K
Full Results - Female

Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
92 Kegan Bertram 28 6 Age 18-30 32 F 36:42.637 36:58.982
93 Jodi Burgess 141 6 Age 51+ 33 F 36:49.302 37:21.961
94 VICTORIA  WRIGHT 32 13 Age 31-40 34 F 37:38.157 37:48.953
95 Leah Norton 104 5 Age 17-Under 35 F 38:27.725 38:41.417
96 Kathryn Norton 59 7 Age 51+ 36 F 38:30.637 38:45.005
97 Amanda Aberasturi 35 14 Age 31-40 37 F 40:00.963 40:18.882
98 Valerie Walts 46 6 Age 41-50 38 F 40:01.083 40:18.959
99 Jennifer Gerard 41 15 Age 31-40 39 F 40:02.574 40:14.308
100 Crystal Cantrell-Jones 47 7  Age 41-50 40 F 40:03.457 40:24.969
102 Halee Davis 158 7 Age 18-30 41 F 40:04.191 40:15.737
104 Taylor Gulick 152 6 Age 17-Under 42 F 41:07.953 41:33.116
105 Danielle Heitz 38 16 Age 31-40 43 F 41:28.873 41:58.525
106 Mackenzie Heitz 135 7  Age 17-Under 44 F 41:29.304 41:58.706
108 Connie Mangum 63 8 Age 51+ 45 F 48:28.899 48:55.954
110 Dana Maybon 45 8 Age 41-50 46 F 50:13.908 50:48.684
111  Michelle Hartley 18 9 Age51+ 47 F 50:14.356 50:48.472
114 Lori Johnson 121 10 Age 51+ 48 F 51:06.944 51:31.888
116 Marah Johnson 25 8 Age 18-30 49 F 51:08.198 51:33.142
117 Lisa Reeser 142 17 Age 31-40 50 F 51:31.019 52:00.468
118 Helen McClure 128 8 Age 17-Under 51 F 52:05.230 52:25.249
119 Nichole McClure 129 9  Age 41-50 52 F 52:29.508 52:49.100
120 Dezarae Green 37 18 Age 31-40 53 F 53:08.324 53:41.594
121 Nichole Sisk 154 9 Age 18-30 54 F 53:33.859 53:54.241
122 Kaylene Brun 43 19 Age 31-40 55 F 53:34.451 53:57.301
123 SAMANTHA RITCHEY 42 20 Age 31-40 56 F 53:34.942 53:57.301
125 Mary Alberto Dambitis-Oviedo 61 11 Age 51+ 57 F 53:41.449 54:17.127
127 Abby Pitchford 169 9 Age 17-Under 58 F 54:03.775 54:46.302
129 Trina Higgins 53 10 Age41-50 59 F 54:42.670 55:13.384
130 Taylor Higgins 29 10 Age 18-30 60 F 54:43.030 55:13.717
131 Bradie Fillmore 116 11  Age 18-30 61 F 54:43.831 55:13.713
133 Isabella Beattie 110 10 Age 17-Under 62 F 55:22.223 55:41.000
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Place
OA
134
136
137
138
141
142
143
144
145
146

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name
Shaelyn
Cathi
Samantha
Helene
Leonila
Janice
Eileen
Kristen
Janette
Ravyn
Amanda
Melanie
Nahomi
Jessica
Katie
Brenda
Janel
Tara
Carolanne
brandi

Last Name
Cuevas
Higgins
Grogan
Stover
Sablan
Cuff
Joyce
Choate
Stevenson
Loosli
Justus
Ranadey
Velasquez
Pauley
Johnson
walden
Green
Rosales
Rummel
Shoemaker

Soldier Shuffle 5K Fun Run

Full Results - Female

Place

Bib Div
30 12
52 11
161 11
36 21
26 13
56 12
57 13
144 14
146 12
107 12
20 DNS
21 DNS
23 DNS
27 DNS
34 DNS
48 DNS
50 DNS
51 DNS
173 DNS
174 DNS

5K

Division
Age 18-30
Age 41-50

Age 17-Under

Age 31-40
Age 18-30
Age 51+
Age 51+
Age 18-30
Age 41-50

Age 17-Under

Age 31-40
Age 31-40
Age 18-30
Age 18-30
Age 31-40
Age 41-50
Age 41-50
Age 41-50
Age 51+

Age 41-50

7/21/2018

Place
Gender Gender Chip Time
63 F 55:26.606
64 F 55:52.887
65 F 56:29.630
66 F 56:50.479
67 F 58:50.381
68 F 58:55.337
69 F 59:03.796
70 F 59:07.941
71 F 59:15.784
72 F 59:16.700
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000

Gun Time
55:45.128
56:27.631
56:53.400
57:27.070
59:31.591
59:35.944
59:44.697
59:44.609
59:51.537
59:40.477
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Soldier Shuffle 5K Fun Run
5K
Group Results

Place Place Place
Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Gender Chip Time Gun Time
Age 17-Under 1 F Grace Charron 102 6 1 22:53.337  22:59.240
Age 17-Under 2 F Megan McClure 127 22 4 25:15.329  25:20.013
Age 17-Under 3 F Bree Burgess 131 34 8 27:02.187 27:11.163
Age 17-Under 4 F Maisie Williams 106 74 19 32:55.275  33:17.020
Age 17-Under 5 F Leah Norton 104 95 35 38:27.725 38:41.417
Age 17-Under 6 F Taylor Gulick 152 104 42 41:07.953 41:33.116
Age 17-Under 7 F Mackenzie  Heitz 135 106 44 41:29.304 41:58.706
Age 17-Under 8 F Helen McClure 128 118 51 52:05.230 52:25.249
Age 17-Under 9 F Abby Pitchford 169 127 58 54:03.775 54:46.302
Age 17-Under 10 F Isabella Beattie 110 133 62 55:22.223  55:41.000
Age 17-Under 11 F Samantha Grogan 161 137 65 56:29.630 56:53.400
Age 17-Under 12 F Ravyn Loosli 107 146 72 59:16.700 59:40.477
Age 17-Under 1 M Micah Norton 103 44 34 27:36.827 27:44.889
Age 17-Under 2 M Allistair Lucas 160 47 37 27:51.922  27:51.922
Age 17-Under 3 M Nicholas Gulick Mcmillan 151 48 38 28:01.642 28:15.666
Age 17-Under 4 M Jaiden Miller 105 52 42 28:48.608 29:02.487
Age 17-Under 5 M Joey Quitugua 157 61 48 30:24.000 30:24.000
Age 17-Under 6 M Wyatt Burgess 130 67 52 31:01.535 31:31.245
Age 17-Under 7 M Sean Mendiola 156 84 59 34:37.461 34:54.710
Age 17-Under 8 M Orsyn Loosli 108 91 60 36:32.779  36:45.716
Age 17-Under 9 M Alex Graham 101 126 69 53:42.190 54:21.231
Age 17-Under 10 M Trindyn Loosli 109 132 71 55:19.379 55:41.266
Age 17-Under 11 M Trey Stover 100 139 73 56:52.681 57:26.882
Age 17-Under DNS M Alex Bailey 99 DNS DNS 00:00.000  00:00.000
Age 18-30 1 F Kally Fish 31 63 14 30:47.868 31:03.229
Age 18-30 2 F brenda burgess 133 71 17 32:04.642 32:14.350
Age 18-30 3 F Shelby Hughes 139 81 24 34:27.273  34:53.471
Age 18-30 4 F Taylynn Borovatz 124 83 25 34:33.704  34:55.139
Age 18-30 5 F Miranda Chavoya 122 85 26 34:40.979 34:54.024
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Soldier Shuffle 5K Fun Run
5K
Group Results

Place Place Place

Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Gender Chip Time Gun Time

Age 18-30 6 F Kegan Bertram 28 92 32 36:42.637 36:58.982
Age 18-30 7 F Halee Davis 158 102 41 40:04.191  40:15.737
Age 18-30 8 F Marah Johnson 25 116 49 51:08.198 51:33.142
Age 18-30 9 F Nichole Sisk 154 121 54 53:33.859 53:54.241
Age 18-30 10 F Taylor Higgins 29 130 60 54:43.030 55:13.717
Age 18-30 11 F Bradie Fillmore 116 131 61 54:43.831 55:13.713
Age 18-30 12 F Shaelyn Cuevas 30 134 63 55:26.606 55:45.128
Age 18-30 13 F Leonila Sablan 26 141 67 58:50.381  59:31.591
Age 18-30 14 F Kristen Choate 144 144 70 59:07.941 59:44.609
Age 18-30 DNS F Nahomi Velasquez 23 DNS DNS 00:00.000  00:00.000
Age 18-30 DNS F Jessica Pauley 27 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 18-30 1 M Thomas Worley 164 5 5 22:48.065 22:50.401
Age 18-30 2 M Tyler June 67 7 6 23:31.211  23:33.953
Age 18-30 3 M Caleb Elliott 65 9 7 23:50.966  23:54.720
Age 18-30 4 M Ryan Howard 78 10 8 23:51.117  23:52.556
Age 18-30 5 M Geovanni Velazquez 82 11 9 23:51.224  23:56.631
Age 18-30 6 M Joshua Hedges 66 15 12 24:03.189  24:09.721
Age 18-30 7 M Daniel Bistriceanu 64 20 17 25:08.836  25:19.636
Age 18-30 8 M Martyn Kazak 7137 28 27:18.953  27:35.488
Age 18-30 9 M Jakob Stavenau 13 58 45 29:42.527  29:58.381
Age 18-30 10 M Philip Mohlke 77 62 49 30:47.740  31:03.282
Age 18-30 11 M Christopher Maybon 72 69 54 31:26.868 31:43.138
Age 18-30 12 M Scott Frazier 138 82 58 34:27.587  34:53.287
Age 18-30 13 M Kraemer Sharpe 69 115 67 51:07.684 51:33.338
Age 18-30 DNS M Cullen Eckhart 68 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 18-30 DNS M Dakota Woodwick 70 DNS DNS 00:00.000  00:00.000
Age 18-30 DNS M Brett Stover 73 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 18-30 DNS M Ethan Krabbendam 74 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 18-30 DNS M Brandon Rodriguez 75 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 18-30 DNS M Brad Ballard 76 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
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Division

Age 31-40
Age 31-40
Age 31-40
Age 31-40
Age 31-40
Age 31-40
Age 31-40
Age 31-40
Age 31-40
Age 31-40
Age 31-40
Age 31-40
Age 31-40
Age 31-40
Age 31-40
Age 31-40
Age 31-40
Age 31-40
Age 31-40
Age 31-40
Age 31-40
Age 31-40
Age 31-40
Age 31-40

Age 31-40
Age 31-40
Age 31-40
Age 31-40
Age 31-40

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
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DNS
DNS
DNS
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Gender First Name
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Jamie
Brita

Beth
Susan
Krystal
Wei Yeeng
Kira

Jodi

Jen

Margo
Sara
Diana
VICTORIA
Amanda
Jennifer
Danielle
Lisa
Dezarae
Kaylene
SAMANTHA
Helene
Amanda
Melanie
Katie

Jerred
Eric
Mark
Aaron
Ryan

Soldier Shuffle 5K Fun Run
5K
Group Results

Place

Place

Bib OA Gender Chip Time

Last Name
Morris 2
Velazquez 24
Dudley 148
Tater 136
Cleveland 22
Ng 40
Tank 12
Kohlbecker 33
Gisltad 118
Smedshammer 39
Sarensen 113
Loosli 44
WRIGHT 32
Aberasturi 35
Gerard 41
Heitz 38
Reeser 142
Green 37
Brun 43
RITCHEY 42
Stover 36
Justus 20
Ranadey 21
Johnson 34
Edgar 4
Elliott 79
Nattress 165
Eagan 84
Kohlbecker 3
7/21/2018

8
26
30
36
43
53
56
73
76
86
87
90
94
97
99
105
117
120
122
123
138
DNS
DNS
DNS

1
3
4

18
19

O o ;N

10

13
18
20
27
28
31
34
37
39
43
50
53
55
56
66
DNS
DNS
DNS

23:37.230
26:15.544
26:41.876
27:06.805
27:36.567
29:10.665
29:25.339
32:31.615
32:55.399
34:48.120
34:48.187
36:01.785
37:38.157
40:00.963
40:02.574
41:28.873
51:31.019
53:08.324
53:34.451
53:34.942
56:50.479
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

19:55.244
21:54.430
22:39.100
24:21.031
24:29.905

Gun Time

23:38.193
26:21.543
26:45.915
27:20.761
27:46.910
29:13.730
29:40.247
32:32.620
33:07.899
35:03.063
35:02.938
36:15.183
37:48.953
40:18.882
40:14.308
41:58.525
52:00.468
53:41.594
53:57.301
53:57.301
57:27.070
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

19:56.141
21:58.374
22:44.330
24:29.624
24:30.269
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Soldier Shuffle 5K Fun Run
5K
Group Results

Place Place Place

Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Gender Chip Time Gun Time

Age 31-40 6 M russell walker 80 21 18 25:11.721  25:19.154
Age 31-40 7 M Michael Daniels 16 27 22 26:18.163  26:19.387
Age 31-40 8 M Criss Cleveland 1 28 23 26:20.264  26:21.494
Age 31-40 9 M Brian Bettis 83 31 25 26:54.721  26:59.342
Age 31-40 10 M brandon burgess 132 33 26 27:02.165 27:11.337
Age 31-40 11 M  Adam Schumacher 10 38 29 27:20.307  27:36.255
Age 31-40 12 M Josiah Mott 149 39 30 27:20.462  27:35.910
Age 31-40 13 M Dustin Dyer 115 66 51 31:01.206  31:27.832
Age 31-40 14 M Ryan Reeser 143 72 55 32:21.952  32:47.966
Age 31-40 15 M Jared Gilstad 117 75 56 32:55.390 33:07.874
Age 31-40 16 M Corbin Jones 11 101 61 40:03.634 40:25.343
Age 31-40 17 M Cory Edwards 147 112 65 50:15.303  50:51.693
Age 31-40 18 M Jason Gerard 85 113 66 50:48.974 51:01.116
Age 31-40 19 M Bryce Pitchford 168 128 70 54:04.059 54:46.030
Age 31-40 DNS M Nathaniel Loomis 19 DNS DNS 00:00.000  00:00.000
Age 31-40 DNS M Dustin Giesbrecht 81 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 31-40 DNS M Barry Edmiston 123 DNS DNS 00:00.000  00:00.000
Age 41-50 1 F Annie Simmons 150 32 7 26:55.131  27:02.699
Age 41-50 2 F Stephanie Gulick 153 55 12 29:22.047  29:36.760
Age 41-50 3 F Tandy Killingbeck 172 70 16 31:45.424  31:55.103
Age 41-50 4 F Jamie Simpson 111 78 21 33:23.438  33:36.300
Age 41-50 5 F Juanita Davila 134 89 30 35:35.547  35:47.028
Age 41-50 6 F Valerie Walts 46 98 38 40:01.083 40:18.959
Age 41-50 7 F Crystal Cantrell-Jones 47 100 40 40:03.457 40:24.969
Age 41-50 8 F Dana Maybon 45 110 46 50:13.908 50:48.684
Age 41-50 9 F Nichole McClure 129 119 52 52:29.508 52:49.100
Age 41-50 10 F Trina Higgins 53 129 59 54:42.670 55:13.384
Age 41-50 11 F Cathi Higgins 52 136 64 55:52.887 56:27.631
Age 41-50 12 F Janette Stevenson 146 145 71 59:15.784  59:51.537
Age 41-50 DNS F Brenda walden 48 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
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Division

Age 41-50
Age 41-50
Age 41-50

Age 41-50
Age 41-50
Age 41-50
Age 41-50
Age 41-50
Age 41-50
Age 41-50
Age 41-50
Age 41-50
Age 41-50
Age 41-50
Age 41-50
Age 41-50
Age 41-50
Age 41-50
Age 41-50
Age 41-50

Age 51+
Age 51+
Age 51+
Age 51+
Age 51+
Age 51+
Age 51+
Age 51+
Age 51+

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
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Gender First Name

F
F
F
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Janel
Tara
brandi

Shane
John
Robert
Michael
Chad
Kevin
Paul
George
Dan
Eric
Steven
Brannon
David
Shawn
Damon
Albert
Martin

Peggianne
Suzanne
TERRI
Pam
Diane

Jodi
Kathryn
Connie
Michelle

Soldier Shuffle 5K Fun Run

Group Results

Place Place
Last Name
Green 50 DNS DNS
Rosales 51 DNS DNS
Shoemaker 174 DNS DNS
McKenna 15 2 2
Mausling 90 16 13
McClure 125 23 19
Wescott 163 29 24
Stone 86 41 32
Maybon 6 45 35
Lucas 159 46 36
Tomlinson 7 54 43
Lister 166 57 44
Sarensen 114 60 47
Charron 91 68 53
Williams 87 107 63
Hartley 17 109 64
Stevenson 145 135 72
Loosli 92 147 75
Savala 88 DNS DNS
Rosales 89 DNS DNS
Dominguez 58 14 3
Shaw 60 65 15
GEHRING 120 79 22
Harris 62 80 23
Traub 55 88 29
Burgess 141 93 33
Norton 59 96 36
Mangum 63 108 45
Hartley 18 111 47

7/21/2018

Bib OA Gender Chip Time

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

21:24.866
24:09.866
25:15.488
26:37.074
27:28.812
27:46.095
27:51.391
29:19.596
29:35.753
30:00.511
31:14.359
43:42.891
50:12.972
55:50.022
59:37.242
00:00.000
00:00.000

23:59.884
30:54.828
33:23.490
33:57.695
35:30.453
36:49.302
38:30.637
48:28.899
50:14.356

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

21:31.753
24:14.738
25:20.310
26:44.749
27:33.902
28:03.076
27:52.076
29:36.720
29:52.957
30:14.537
31:33.346
44:04.602
50:50.451
56:25.262
1:00:00.957
00:00.000
00:00.000

24:07.692
30:59.649
33:36.383
34:00.336
35:33.349
37:21.961
38:45.005
48:55.954
50:48.472
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Division
Age 51+
Age 51+
Age 51+
Age 51+
Age 51+

Age 51+
Age 51+
Age 51+
Age 51+
Age 51+
Age 51+
Age 51+
Age 51+
Age 51+
Age 51+
Age 51+
Age 51+
Age 51+
Age 51+
Age 51+
Age 51+
Age 51+
Age 51+
Age 51+
Age 51+

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place

Div
10
11
12
13

DNS

oo RN 20©ONOO A WN =

DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender First Name

F

m M M

=TS EEEEESEIZEEEIEESEEELE LS

Lori

Mary Alberto
Janice
Eileen
Carolanne

Stephan
Ken

Jeff
Jonathan
Dimas
Randy
Joe

KIM
Don
Glen
Kent
Russell
Kevin
Ron
Terry
Jim
Rich
bruce
Burl
Guy

Soldier Shuffle 5K Fun Run
5K
Group Results

Last Name Bib
Johnson 121
Dambitis-Oviedo 61

Cuff 56
Joyce 57
Rummel 173
Vickers 95
Killingbeck 171
Hopkins 93
Wright 112
Dominguez 94
Burgess 140
Bost 167
DIXON 155
Hoxsey 162
Martin 126
Ness 137
Johnson 119
Shaw 96
Dillon 170
Gulick 14
DeVerteuil 97
Stover 5

walden 8

Bailey 9

Mangum 98

7/21/2018

Place

OA
114
125
142
143
DNS

12
13
17
24
25
35
40
42
49
50
51
59
64
77
103
124
140
DNS
DNS
DNS

Place

Gender Chip Time

48
57
68
69
DNS

10
11
14
20
21
27
31
33
39
40
41
46
50
57
62
68
74
DNS
DNS
DNS

51:06.944
53:41.449
58:55.337
59:03.796
00:00.000

23:56.295
23:57.524
24:18.036
25:31.137
26:02.397
27:03.578
27:28.354
27:29.451
28:11.199
28:11.314
28:32.856
29:43.838
30:54.821
33:12.861
41:07.637
53:40.488
56:54.462
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
51:31.888
54:17.127
59:35.944
59:44.697
00:00.000

24:02.710
24:00.538
24:19.983
25:38.454
26:11.961
27:12.218
27:30.024
27:35.547
28:15.987
28:22.516
28:36.531
29:52.973
30:59.900
33:22.320
41:32.962
54:17.729
57:26.660
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA
97

DNS

DNS

DNS
133
92
31
20
83
40
122
33
34
71
93
35
67
100

68
85
144
28
43
134
142
125
27
89
102
124

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name
Amanda
Alex
Burl
Brad
Isabella
Kegan
Brian
Daniel
Taylynn
Joe
Kaylene
brandon
Bree
brenda
Jodi
Randy
Wyatt
Crystal
Grace
Steven
Miranda
Kristen
Criss
Krystal
Shaelyn
Janice
Mary Alberto
Michael
Juanita
Halee
Jim

Last Name
Aberasturi
Bailey
Bailey
Ballard
Beattie
Bertram
Bettis
Bistriceanu
Borovatz
Bost

Brun
burgess
Burgess
burgess
Burgess
Burgess
Burgess
Cantrell-Jones
Charron
Charron
Chavoya
Choate
Cleveland
Cleveland
Cuevas
Cuff
Dambitis-Oviedo
Daniels
Davila
Davis
DeVerteuil

Soldier Shuffle 5K Fun Run

Bib
35
99

76
110
28
83
64
124
167
43
132
131
133
141
140
130
47
102
91
122
144

22
30
56
61
16
134
158
97

5K
List by Name - All
Place
Div Division
14 Age 31-40
DNS Age 17-Under
DNS Age 51+
DNS Age 18-30
10 Age 17-Under
6 Age 18-30
9 Age 31-40
7  Age 18-30
4  Age 18-30
7 Age 51+
19 Age 31-40
10 Age 31-40
3  Age 17-Under
2  Age 18-30
6 Age 51+
6 Age 51+
6 Age 17-Under
7  Age 41-50
1 Age 17-Under
11 Age 41-50
5 Age 18-30
14 Age 18-30
8 Age 31-40
5 Age 31-40
12 Age 18-30
12 Age 51+
11 Age 51+
7 Age 31-40
5 Age 41-50
7  Age 18-30
16 Age 51+
7/21/2018

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time
37 F 40:00.963
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000
62 F 55:22.223
32 F 36:42.637
25 M 26:54.721
17 M 25:08.836
25 F 34:33.704
31 M 27:28.354
55 F 53:34.451
26 M 27:02.165
8 F 27:02.187
17 F 32:04.642
33 F 36:49.302
27 M 27:03.578
52 M 31:01.535
40 F 40:03.457
1 F 22:53.337
53 M 31:14.359
26 F 34:40.979
70 F 59:07.941
23 M 26:20.264
10 F 27:36.567
63 F 55:26.606
68 F 58:55.337
57 F 53:41.449
22 M 26:18.163
30 F 35:35.547
41 F 40:04.191
68 M 53:40.488

Gun Time
40:18.882
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
55:41.000
36:58.982
26:59.342
25:19.636
34:55.139
27:30.024
53:57.301
27:11.337
27:11.163
32:14.350
37:21.961
27:12.218
31:31.245
40:24.969
22:59.240
31:33.346
34:54.024
59:44.609
26:21.494
27:46.910
55:45.128
59:35.944
54:17.127
26:19.387
35:47.028
40:15.737
54:17.729
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Place
OA
77
42
25
14
30
66
18
DNS

DNS
112

131
63
82
79
113
99
DNS
75
76
126
120
DNS
137
55
104
103
48
80

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name
Ron

KIM
Dimas
Peggianne
Beth
Dustin
Aaron
Cullen
Jerred
Barry
Cory
Caleb
Eric
Bradie
Kally
Scott
TERRI
Jason
Jennifer
Dustin
Jared

Jen

Alex
Dezarae
Janel
Samantha
Stephanie
Taylor
Terry
Nicholas
Pam

Last Name
Dillon
DIXON
Dominguez
Dominguez
Dudley
Dyer
Eagan
Eckhart
Edgar
Edmiston
Edwards
Elliott
Elliott
Fillmore
Fish
Frazier
GEHRING
Gerard
Gerard
Giesbrecht
Gilstad
Gisltad
Graham
Green
Green
Grogan
Gulick
Gulick
Gulick
Gulick Mcmillan
Harris

Soldier Shuffle 5K Fun Run

Bib
170
155
94
58
148
115
84
68

123
147
65
79
116
31
138
120
85
41
81
117
118
101
37
50
161
153
152
14
151
62

5K

List by Name - All

Place

Div
14
8
5
1
3
13
4
DNS
1
DNS
17
3
2
11
1
12
3
18
15
DNS
15
9
9
18
DNS

Division

Age 51+

Age 51+

Age 51+

Age 51+

Age 31-40
Age 31-40
Age 31-40
Age 18-30
Age 31-40
Age 31-40
Age 31-40
Age 18-30
Age 31-40
Age 18-30
Age 18-30
Age 18-30
Age 51+

Age 31-40
Age 31-40
Age 31-40
Age 31-40
Age 31-40
Age 17-Under
Age 31-40
Age 41-50
Age 17-Under
Age 41-50
Age 17-Under
Age 51+

Age 17-Under
Age 51+

7/21/2018

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time
57 M 33:12.861
33 M 27:29.451
21 M 26:02.397
3 F 23:59.884
6 F 26:41.876
51 M 31:01.206
15 M 24:21.031
DNS M 00:00.000
1 M 19:55.244
DNS M 00:00.000
65 M 50:15.303
7 M 23:50.966
3 M 21:54.430
61 F 54:43.831
14 F 30:47.868
58 M 34:27.587
22 F 33:23.490
66 M 50:48.974
39 F 40:02.574
DNS M 00:00.000
56 M 32:55.390
20 F 32:55.399
69 M 53:42.190
53 F 53:08.324
DNS F 00:00.000
65 F 56:29.630
12 F 29:22.047
42 F 41:07.953
62 M 41:07.637
38 M 28:01.642
23 F 33:57.695

Gun Time
33:22.320
27:35.547
26:11.961
24:07.692
26:45.915
31:27.832
24:29.624
00:00.000
19:56.141
00:00.000
50:51.693
23:54.720
21:58.374
55:13.713
31:03.229
34:53.287
33:36.383
51:01.116
40:14.308
00:00.000
33:07.874
33:07.899
54:21.231
53:41.594
00:00.000
56:53.400
29:36.760
41:33.116
41:32.962
28:15.666
34:00.336
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Place
OA
109
111

15
105
106
136
130
129

17

10
49
81

DNS
114
116

59
101
143

DNS
37
13
70
73
19

DNS
57

DNS

147
90
91

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name
David
Michelle
Joshua
Danielle
Mackenzie
Cathi
Taylor
Trina
Jeff
Ryan
Don
Shelby
Katie
Lori
Marah
Russell
Corbin
Eileen
Tyler
Amanda
Martyn
Ken
Tandy
Jodi
Ryan
Ethan
Dan
Nathaniel
Damon
Diana
Orsyn

Last Name
Hartley
Hartley
Hedges
Heitz

Heitz
Higgins
Higgins
Higgins
Hopkins
Howard
Hoxsey
Hughes
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Jones
Joyce
June
Justus
Kazak
Killingbeck
Killingbeck
Kohlbecker
Kohlbecker
Krabbendam
Lister
Loomis
Loosli
Loosli
Loosli

Soldier Shuffle 5K Fun Run

Bib
17
18
66
38

135
52
29
53
93
78

162

139
34

121
25

119
11
57
67
20
71

171

172
33

74
166
19
92
44
108

List by Name - All

5K

Place

Div
13
9
6
16
7
11
10
10

Division
Age 41-50
Age 51+
Age 18-30
Age 31-40

Age 17-Under

Age 41-50
Age 18-30
Age 41-50
Age 51+

Age 18-30
Age 51+

Age 18-30
Age 31-40
Age 51+

Age 18-30
Age 51+

Age 31-40
Age 51+

Age 18-30
Age 31-40
Age 18-30
Age 51+

Age 41-50
Age 31-40
Age 31-40
Age 18-30
Age 41-50
Age 31-40
Age 41-50
Age 31-40

Age 17-Under

7/21/2018

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time
64 M 50:12.972
47 F 50:14.356
12 M 24:03.189
43 F 41:28.873
44 F 41:29.304
64 F 55:52.887
60 F 54:43.030
59 F 54:42.670
14 M 24:18.036
8 M 23:51.117
39 M 28:11.199
24 F 34:27.273
DNS F 00:00.000
48 F 51:06.944
49 F 51:08.198
46 M 29:43.838
61 M 40:03.634
69 F 59:03.796
6 M 23:31.211
DNS F 00:00.000
28 M 27:18.953
11 M 23:57.524
16 F 31:45.424
18 F 32:31.615
16 M 24:29.905
DNS M 00:00.000
44 M 29:35.753
DNS M 00:00.000
75 M 59:37.242
31 F 36:01.785
60 M 36:32.779

Gun Time
50:50.451
50:48.472
24:09.721
41:58.525
41:58.706
56:27.631
55:13.717
55:13.384
24:19.983
23:52.556
28:15.987
34:53.471
00:00.000
51:31.888
51:33.142
29:52.973
40:25.343
59:44.697
23:33.953
00:00.000
27:35.488
24:00.538
31:55.103
32:32.620
24:30.269
00:00.000
29:52.957
00:00.000

1:00:00.957
36:15.183
36:45.716
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Place
OA
146
132
47
46
108

DNS
50
16
69

110
45
118
22
119
23

84
52
62

39

51
53
96
95
44
DNS
127
128
61

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name
Ravyn
Trindyn
Allistair
Paul
Connie
Guy
Glen
John
Christopher
Dana
Kevin
Helen
Megan
Nichole
Robert
Shane
Sean
Jaiden
Philip
Jamie
Josiah
Mark
Kent
Wei Yeeng
Kathryn
Leah
Micah
Jessica
Abby
Bryce
Joey

Last Name
Loosli
Loosli
Lucas
Lucas
Mangum
Mangum
Martin
Mausling
Maybon
Maybon
Maybon
McClure
McClure
McClure
McClure
McKenna
Mendiola
Miller
Mohlke
Morris
Mott
Nattress
Ness

Ng
Norton
Norton
Norton
Pauley
Pitchford
Pitchford
Quitugua

Soldier Shuffle 5K Fun Run

Bib
107
109
160
159
63
98
126
90
72
45

128
127
129
125
15
156
105
77

149
165
137
40

59

104
103
27

169
168
157

5K
List by Name - All
Place
Div Division
12 Age 17-Under
10 Age 17-Under
2 Age 17-Under
7  Age 41-50
8 Age 51+
DNS Age 51+
10 Age 51+
2  Age 41-50
11 Age 18-30
8 Age 41-50
6 Age41-50
8 Age 17-Under
2 Age 17-Under
9 Age 41-50
3 Age41-50
1 Age 41-50
7 Age 17-Under
4  Age 17-Under
10 Age 18-30
1 Age 3140
12 Age 31-40
3 Age 31-40
11 Age 51+
6 Age 31-40
7 Age 51+
5 Age 17-Under
1 Age 17-Under
DNS Age 18-30
9  Age 17-Under
19 Age 31-40
5 Age 17-Under
7/21/2018

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time
72 F 59:16.700
71 M 55:19.379
37 M 27:51.922
36 M 27:51.391
45 F 48:28.899
DNS M 00:00.000
40 M 28:11.314
13 M 24:09.866
54 M 31:26.868
46 F 50:13.908
35 M 27:46.095
51 F 52:05.230
4 F 25:15.329
52 F 52:29.508
19 M 25:15.488
2 M 21:24.866
59 M 34:37.461
42 M 28:48.608
49 M 30:47.740
2 F 23:37.230
30 M 27:20.462
4 M 22:39.100
41 M 28:32.856
11 F 29:10.665
36 F 38:30.637
35 F 38:27.725
34 M 27:36.827
DNS F 00:00.000
58 F 54:03.775
70 M 54:04.059
48 M 30:24.000

Gun Time
59:40.477
55:41.266
27:51.922
27:52.076
48:55.954
00:00.000
28:22.516
24:14.738
31:43.138
50:48.684
28:03.076
52:25.249
25:20.013
52:49.100
25:20.310
21:31.753
34:54.710
29:02.487
31:03.282
23:38.193
27:35.910
22:44.330
28:36.531
29:13.730
38:45.005
38:41.417
27:44.889
00:00.000
54:46.302
54:46.030
30:24.000
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Place
OA
DNS
117
72
123
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
141
60
87
DNS
38
115
64
65
DNS
32
78
121
86
58
145
135
41
DNS
138
140
139
56
36

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name
Melanie
Lisa
Ryan
SAMANTHA
Brandon
Martin
Tara
Carolanne
Leonila
Eric
Sara
Albert
Adam
Kraemer
Kevin
Suzanne
brandi
Annie
Jamie
Nichole
Margo
Jakob
Janette
Shawn
Chad
Brett
Helene
Rich
Trey
Kira
Susan

Last Name
Ranadey
Reeser
Reeser
RITCHEY
Rodriguez
Rosales
Rosales
Rummel
Sablan
Sarensen
Sarensen
Savala
Schumacher
Sharpe
Shaw
Shaw
Shoemaker
Simmons
Simpson
Sisk
Smedshammer
Stavenau
Stevenson
Stevenson
Stone
Stover
Stover
Stover
Stover
Tank
Tater

Soldier Shuffle 5K Fun Run

Bib
21
142
143
42
75
89
51
173
26
114
113
88
10
69
96
60
174
150
111
154
39
13
146
145
86
73
36

100
12
136

5K

List by Name - All

Place

Div
DNS
17
14
20
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
13
10
11
DNS
11
13
13
2
DNS
1
4
9
10
9
12
14
5
DNS
21
17
11
7
4

Division
Age 31-40
Age 31-40
Age 31-40
Age 31-40
Age 18-30
Age 41-50
Age 41-50
Age 51+
Age 18-30
Age 41-50
Age 31-40
Age 41-50
Age 31-40
Age 18-30
Age 51+
Age 51+
Age 41-50
Age 41-50
Age 41-50
Age 18-30
Age 31-40
Age 18-30
Age 41-50
Age 41-50
Age 41-50
Age 18-30
Age 31-40
Age 51+
Age 17-Under
Age 31-40
Age 31-40

7/21/2018

Place
Gender Gender Chip Time
DNS F 00:00.000
50 F 51:31.019
55 M 32:21.952
56 F 53:34.942
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000
67 F 58:50.381
47 M 30:00.511
28 F 34:48.187
DNS M 00:00.000
29 M 27:20.307
67 M 51:07.684
50 M 30:54.821
15 F 30:54.828
DNS F 00:00.000
7 F 26:55.131
21 F 33:23.438
54 F 53:33.859
27 F 34:48.120
45 M 29:42.527
71 F 59:15.784
72 M 55:50.022
32 M 27:28.812
DNS M 00:00.000
66 F 56:50.479
74 M 56:54.462
73 M 56:52.681
13 F 29:25.339
9 F 27:06.805

Gun Time
00:00.000
52:00.468
32:47.966
53:57.301
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
59:31.591
30:14.537
35:02.938
00:00.000
27:36.255
51:33.338
30:59.900
30:59.649
00:00.000
27:02.699
33:36.300
53:54.241
35:03.063
29:58.381
59:51.537
56:25.262
27:33.902
00:00.000
57:27.070
57:26.660
57:26.882
29:40.247
27:20.761
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Place

OA First Name
54 George
88 Diane
DNS Nahomi
26 Brita

11 Geovanni
12 Stephan
DNS Brenda
DNS bruce

21  russell
98 Valerie
29 Michael
107 Brannon
74 Maisie
DNS Dakota

5 Thomas
24  Jonathan
94 VICTORIA

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Tomlinson
Traub
Velasquez
Velazquez
Velazquez
Vickers
walden
walden
walker
Walts
Wescott
Williams
Williams
Woodwick
Worley
Wright
WRIGHT

Soldier Shuffle 5K Fun Run

Bib
7
55
23
24
82
95
48
8
80
46
163
87
106
70
164
112
32

List

5K
by Name - All

Place

Div
8
5
DNS
2
5
1
DNS
DNS
6
6
4
12
4
DNS
1
4
13

Division
Age 41-50
Age 51+
Age 18-30
Age 31-40
Age 18-30
Age 51+
Age 41-50
Age 51+
Age 31-40
Age 41-50
Age 41-50
Age 41-50
Age 17-Under
Age 18-30
Age 18-30
Age 51+
Age 31-40

7/21/2018

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time
43 M 29:19.596
29 F 35:30.453
DNS F 00:00.000
5 F 26:15.544
9 M 23:51.224
10 M 23:56.295
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS M 00:00.000
18 M 25:11.721
38 F 40:01.083
24 M 26:37.074
63 M 43:42.891
19 F 32:55.275
DNS M 00:00.000
5 M 22:48.065
20 M 25:31.137
34 F 37:38.157

Gun Time
29:36.720
35:33.349
00:00.000
26:21.543
23:56.631
24:02.710
00:00.000
00:00.000
25:19.154
40:18.959
26:44.749
44:04.602
33:17.020
00:00.000
22:50.401
25:38.454
37:48.953
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